NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllincis 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

DATE

November 19, 2019

' | ' Legler Rgiona] Libra ' '
10:00 AM 115 South Pulaski Road
Chicago, Illinois 60624

PROJECT

Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597

TIME

LOCATION

EMAIL

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE ‘
Carina E. Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org W e

Gina Baldwin Public Building Commission Manager of Government Affairs gina.baldwin@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org Qjﬁ
Ariel Vaca Public Building Commission Project Manager ariel.vaca@cityofchicago.org A \} F
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org { AL

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org ;Z,g_@
Jesse Rodriguez Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.o
9 jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org )/

James Borkman

Public Building Commission

Senior Counsel/Deputy Director of Procurement

james.borkman@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Compliance patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org W
/ . ~
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT

Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597

DATE | TIME LOCATION | FACILITATOR
BN
November 19, 2019 10:00 AM 115 South Pulaski Road Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, lllinois 60624
; Lot CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS Bl L

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION I PHONE ' o g l lNiT]ALS

lvan Hansen 2FM ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org

Nina Cozzo 2FM nina.cozzo@cityofchicago.org

Ferris Batie 2FM ferris.batie@cityofchicago.or |

Karl Guider CPL karl.guider@cityofchicago.org

Jason Driver CPL jason.driver@cityofchicago.org

John Garb Ratio Design jgarb@ratiodesign.com Q é_‘
Michael Weiner Ratio Design mweiner@ratiodesign.com M@
Evan Christian Carnow Conibear echristian@ccaltd.com

Sved Maaad Abjon € Aodend @ ohm € Coan.
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’Wijé_!mt/}wj /-MG C@/ﬁf)a) (ﬁwzv_/ﬂa_/ n e L&/r"\@ C(Q/'!"J(d‘w—t W
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

DATE

PROJECT

Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597

TIME

November 19, 2018 10:00 AM

SUB-CONTRACTORI.GENERAL PUBLIC

PARTICIPANT

ﬁuan Hﬂmasr

ORGANIZATION

f%m& medf fon gervms (30 6757753

LOCATION FACILITATOR

Legler Regional Library
115 South Pulaski Road
Chicago, lllinois 60624

PHONE EMAIL

me @Kndcz 1T DOWIN . com

Patricia Montenegro

\
_ INITIALS

T_X M \lcl

Cp \lel/ Cevator

(A0 Zeb 220 T\gﬁ(c // A

ZQZ.OLM ﬂzC[\.QcD

Zuge. Envivoamen e |

C,ﬂackeco@ Lese . Corm

b30226-972¢

"

e G%ﬂm

e G

BIS L7/ 4.6

Mw\cm Fafw

l\

/ ,omcpar E’;/a:fm

773 -778- 262

P ffEeandoleleHic con Y

Dearrke. Majrome.

-= WU’S%EUM S Qfl

209 949 2/p o |de mahome §) Dowers ands s

R0 ¢iczhBat jog-

108 3347340 pPMLC@,C)U (c/c RooF Com

S‘Pmb (RONIN
B Aty

(3o T3S Mssm\e% @ coMcast-net

CAIL White |

’)4 &3 MU\\LQS.'\\\L :

CAIL White, Tt ¥

L30)V50/-6517
0 ’ %n%%@@fD@Omnl/ Com

ﬁm«;{/&/m Tovo s fyocho (7%9) 2222% ﬁ D& sl ausfroc }/ém Lonpca., @
Vs Ailats CC TR 772 1BHZ 7] o © Qcpuctonthuuchbucos W7
:SQ;S« GeScosh Mty rg::’}‘%“:i\j - 70§ 66 6 CE‘@@}&?%AQMQM\\;V\\M.OOW -~ G

Date Printed: 11/18/2019 4:16:41 PM

MSI_PBC_PXM_LeglerRegionalLibraryC1597_PreBidMtgSignin_20191119.doc

Page 3 of 7




NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

DATE

November 19, 2019 10:00 AM

© SUB-CONTRACTORIGENERAL PUBLIC

PARTICIPANT

@ﬁ LA/ ZWLJO A

PROJECT

Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597

TIME

ORGANIZATION

NN

LOCATION
Legler Regional Library

115 South Pulaski

Chicago, lllinois 60624

PHONE

728-203- 289

[~

Road

EMAIL

FAClLITATOR ;

Patfricia Montenegro
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT
Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597
TIME LOCATION _ ~ FACILITATOR

| Legler Regional Library S
November 19, 2019 10:00 AM 115 South Pulaski Road Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, lllinois 60624 |

~ CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

; ‘} D)‘:\V\l‘.\ CDWW\W&‘L Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. - 20v -4 304 } Wwlnhang @HMW/ mwia. (o

Jj L(/ ’. /(Z /‘/ML\ Burling Builders, Inc. 3{&\ 857 /5),(]6 ( 30/1\ 8—{/ er 8 Br[/};@ ﬂ 74 /&/ @[ C.o

Clark Construction Group, LLC |

Development Solutions, Inc.

ﬂ/(' Lh by ‘,/ﬁ nl F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC |77 3~/ 44 -155
Mg~ WH\-4%

ﬂyf'ﬂ/%ﬂa @144/4 Cchin, fom

N

N\ﬁ*\ e - Friedler Construction Co.

Henry Bros. Co.

Hunt Construction Group, Inc.

James McHugh Construction Co.

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc.
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

DATE

PROJECT

Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597

TIME

November 19, 2019 10:00 AM

CLASS AELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT

LOCATION

Legler Regional Library
115 South Pulaski Road
Chicago, lllinois 60624

FACILITATOR S

Patricia Montenegro

ORGANIZATION PHONE

Madison Construction Company

essich A_MD ey B Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 3621900, | 5 B i |
Path Construction Company, Inc.
Power Construction Company, LLC

g WQM M ngL E;\jvers and Sons Construction Company, ﬂz‘? ; Zp H#G - j/‘}y% g;‘j /QM(J}’ a M

@O‘? %r v, [% @Z@Z The George Sollitt Construction Company G?g ?gf;f 2 4 ™% 4—7)Fw j‘ @ sl e loL
Turner Construction Company
Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.
UJAMAA Construction, Inc.
Vanir Construction Management, Inc.
W.E. O'Neil Construction
Walsh Construction Company, Il LLC

‘TJAR Gos~ TL\EDCEL o gJroclih | = (o) <IN o EQ:L 1 ok (\gp leocox fﬁo Jv- i &
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NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT
Legler Regional Library Renovations - C1597
DATE TIVE LOCATION  FACILITATOR

Legler Regional Library ' '
November 19, 2019 10:00 AM 115 South Pulaski Road Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, lllinois 60624
, ~ CLASSBELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

Aldridge Electric, Inc.

Brandenburg Industrial Service Company

Broadway Electric, Inc.

Frederick Quinn Corporation

John Burns Construction Company

The Lombard Company

0.A.K.K. Construction Co., Inc.

Poulos, Inc.
- . 7Y% .
eerSSaﬁ)lD st 59%~7953 (X1 ervu@milard. e

Reliable & Associates Construction Co.
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